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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GHAZARYAN, Mikayel ARM 870 1987-11-22
2 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 203 1997-07-02
3 ALIYEV, Kanan AZE 245 1993-10-10
4 BAEKELANDT, Maxime BEL 1032 1994-10-15
5 CHARTOVICH, Artsiom BLR 272 1988-12-24
6 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 283 1997-01-06
7 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 143 1996-03-02
8 SHAIDA, Pavel BLR 1001 1989-11-15
9 ROUSEV, Rosislav BUL 396 1986-08-02
10 BERAN, Jiri CZE 74 1982-01-18
11 PITRA, Pavel CZE 56 1988-06-25
12 POKORNY, Richard CZE 275 1991-07-11
13 RUBES, Martin CZE 116 1996-09-16
14 JORGENSEN, Patrick DEN 31 1991-05-31
15 LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 526 1997-03-25
16 ROBL, Troels Christian DEN 214 1993-03-05
17 VON DER OSTEN, Frederik DEN 66 1993-08-04
18 ABAJO, Jose Luis ESP 113 1978-06-22
19 BARGUES, Manuel ESP 278 1995-02-23
20 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 217 1995-05-25
21 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 60 1995-07-12
22 ALLIKA, Marno EST 192 1982-02-18
23 NOVOSJOLOV, Nikolai EST 26 1980-06-09
24 PRIINITS, Sten EST 24 1987-11-10
25 SALM, Juri EST 111 1984-04-04
26 LAHTINEN, Alexander FIN 173 1991-02-28
27 ROSLANDER, Kasper FIN 219 1992-03-20
28 SEEVE, Teemu FIN 303 1992-05-06
29 VUORINEN, Niko FIN 84 1989-06-08
30 BOREL, Yannick FRA 17 1988-11-05
31 GRUMIER, Gauthier FRA 1 1984-05-29
32 JERENT, Daniel FRA 4 1991-06-04
33 LUCENAY, Jean-Michel FRA 32 1978-04-25
34 BOEHM, Constantin GER 27 1991-08-22
35 HERZBERG, Fabian GER 92 1988-02-02
36 MULTERER, Niklas GER 81 1988-02-12
37 REIN, Stephan GER 44 1988-10-19
38 KAVVADIAS, Savvas GRE 298 1992-05-25
39 BOCZKO, Gabor HUN 8 1977-04-01
40 IMRE, Geza HUN 3 1974-12-23
41 REDLI, Andras HUN 51 1983-10-21
42 SOMFAI, Peter HUN 46 1980-04-02
43 CHAMBERS, Benedict IRL 370 1967-10-07
44 BESKIN, Grigori ISR 105 1987-06-21
45 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 37 1995-01-24
46 HERPE, Ido ISR 47 1991-10-12
47 LIS, Daniel ISR 202 1988-12-19
48 BUZZI, Lorenzo ITA 64 1994-04-02
49 GAROZZO, Enrico ITA 2 1989-06-21
50 PIZZO, Paolo ITA 29 1983-04-04
51 SANTARELLI, Andrea ITA 35 1993-06-03
52 DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU 462 1996-09-24
53 KRASIKOVAS, Tomas LTU 154 1984-12-04
54 MAKAROVAS, Tomas LTU 273 1985-09-10
55 STALMAKOV, Javgenij LTU 721 1982-04-27
56 GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 276 1995-05-06
57 STEPANOV, Andrei MDA 984 1975-05-22
58 RISTOSKI, Sasho MKD 1968-04-02
59 TULEN, Tristan NED 147 1991-07-22
60 VAN NUNEN, David NED 788 1995-07-17
61 VERWIJLEN, Bas NED 6 1983-10-01
62 BACKER, Fredrik NOR 153 1987-12-20
63 PIASECKI, Bartosz NOR 50 1986-12-09
64 TORKILDSEN, Sturla NOR 114 1981-07-18
65 KOSTKA, Karol POL 77 1986-05-22
66 MIKOLAJCZAK, Krzysztof POL 58 1984-10-05
67 NYCZ, Mateusz POL 83 1989-02-11
68 ZAWROTNIAK, Radoslaw POL 90 1981-09-02



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 AREDE, Pedro POR 165 1988-10-07
70 ROD, Max POR 206 1993-06-01
71 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 514 1997-02-19
72 MITRICA, Alin ROU 498 1987-11-14
73 SZILAGYI, Adrian Ciprian ROU 150 1987-09-04
74 TIMOCE, Andrei ROU 191 1989-04-20
75 ANOKHIN, Vadim RUS 16 1992-01-02
76 AVDEEV, Anton RUS 42 1986-09-08
77 KHODOS, Sergey RUS 73 1986-07-14
78 SUKHOV, Pavel RUS 9 1988-05-07
79 BALENT, Uros SLO 281 1980-06-12
80 GOLOBIC, Jan SLO 380 1992-04-13
81 ZMAUC-KVAR, Ziga SLO 417 1995-06-19
82 HEINZER, Max SUI 11 1987-08-07
83 KAUTER, Fabian SUI 13 1985-09-22
84 NIGGELER, Michele SUI 57 1992-03-10
85 STEFFEN, Benjamin SUI 15 1982-03-08
86 GUSTAVSSON, Christian SWE 332 1986-05-24
87 KASE, Robin SWE 268 1992-03-10
88 LARSSON, Adam SWE 285 1977-12-12
89 ROSENBERG, Gabriel SWE 371 1995-06-19
90 HEREY, Anatoliy UKR 25 1989-03-31
91 KARUCHENKO, Dmitriy UKR 103 1980-01-15
92 KHVOROST, Maksym UKR 34 1982-07-15
93 NIKISHIN, Bogdan UKR 5 1980-05-29



14 poules
5 poules of 6 and 9 poules of 7
70 (75,27% of 93) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 GRUMIER, Gauthier FRA 1
2 GAROZZO, Enrico ITA 2
3 IMRE, Geza HUN 3
4 JERENT, Daniel FRA 4
5 NIKISHIN, Bogdan UKR 5
6 VERWIJLEN, Bas NED 6
7 BOCZKO, Gabor HUN 8
8 SUKHOV, Pavel RUS 9
9 HEINZER, Max SUI 11
10 KAUTER, Fabian SUI 13
11 STEFFEN, Benjamin SUI 15
12 ANOKHIN, Vadim RUS 16
13 BOREL, Yannick FRA 17
14 PRIINITS, Sten EST 24
15 HEREY, Anatoliy UKR 25
16 NOVOSJOLOV, Nikolai EST 26
17 BOEHM, Constantin GER 27
18 PIZZO, Paolo ITA 29
19 JORGENSEN, Patrick DEN 31
20 LUCENAY, Jean-Michel FRA 32
21 KHVOROST, Maksym UKR 34
22 SANTARELLI, Andrea ITA 35
23 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 37
24 AVDEEV, Anton RUS 42
25 REIN, Stephan GER 44
26 SOMFAI, Peter HUN 46
27 HERPE, Ido ISR 47
28 PIASECKI, Bartosz NOR 50
29 REDLI, Andras HUN 51
30 PITRA, Pavel CZE 56
31 NIGGELER, Michele SUI 57
32 MIKOLAJCZAK, Krzysztof POL 58
33 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 60
34 BUZZI, Lorenzo ITA 64
35 VON DER OSTEN, Frederik DEN 66
36 KHODOS, Sergey RUS 73
37 BERAN, Jiri CZE 74
38 KOSTKA, Karol POL 77
39 MULTERER, Niklas GER 81
40 NYCZ, Mateusz POL 83
41 VUORINEN, Niko FIN 84
42 ZAWROTNIAK, Radoslaw POL 90
43 HERZBERG, Fabian GER 92
44 KARUCHENKO, Dmitriy UKR 103
45 BESKIN, Grigori ISR 105
46 SALM, Juri EST 111
47 ABAJO, Jose Luis ESP 113
48 TORKILDSEN, Sturla NOR 114
49 RUBES, Martin CZE 116
50 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 143
51 TULEN, Tristan NED 147
52 SZILAGYI, Adrian Ciprian ROU 150
53 BACKER, Fredrik NOR 153
54 KRASIKOVAS, Tomas LTU 154
55 AREDE, Pedro POR 165
56 LAHTINEN, Alexander FIN 173
57 TIMOCE, Andrei ROU 191
58 ALLIKA, Marno EST 192
59 LIS, Daniel ISR 202
60 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 203
61 ROD, Max POR 206
62 ROBL, Troels Christian DEN 214
63 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 217
64 ROSLANDER, Kasper FIN 219
65 ALIYEV, Kanan AZE 245
66 KASE, Robin SWE 268
67 CHARTOVICH, Artsiom BLR 272
68 MAKAROVAS, Tomas LTU 273



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 POKORNY, Richard CZE 275
70 GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 276
71 BARGUES, Manuel ESP 278
72 BALENT, Uros SLO 281
73 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 283
74 LARSSON, Adam SWE 285
75 KAVVADIAS, Savvas GRE 298
76 SEEVE, Teemu FIN 303
77 GUSTAVSSON, Christian SWE 332
78 CHAMBERS, Benedict IRL 370
79 ROSENBERG, Gabriel SWE 371
80 GOLOBIC, Jan SLO 380
81 ROUSEV, Rosislav BUL 396
82 ZMAUC-KVAR, Ziga SLO 417
83 DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU 462
84 MITRICA, Alin ROU 498
85 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 514
86 LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 526
87 STALMAKOV, Javgenij LTU 721
88 VAN NUNEN, David NED 788
89 GHAZARYAN, Mikayel ARM 870
90 STEPANOV, Andrei MDA 984
91 SHAIDA, Pavel BLR 1001
92 BAEKELANDT, Maxime BEL 1032
93 RISTOSKI, Sasho MKD
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Piste 3

10:00

Referee(s):

FOGT, Przemyslaw (POL)
DELATTRE, Jeffrey (BEL)

REDLI, Andras HUN

GRUMIER, Gauthier FRA

LAHTINEN, Alexander FIN

TIMOCE, Andrei ROU

PIASECKI, Bartosz NOR

LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN

STALMAKOV, Javgenij LTU

Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

DUL, Michal (POL)
KREY, Rune (NOR)

AREDE, Pedro POR

ALLIKA, Marno EST

SOMFAI, Peter HUN

PITRA, Pavel CZE

GAROZZO, Enrico ITA

MITRICA, Alin ROU

DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU
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ROUSEV, Rosislav BUL
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AVDEEV, Anton RUS
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BUZZI, Lorenzo ITA

ROBL, Troels Christian DEN

SZILAGYI, Adrian Ciprian ROU
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ROSENBERG, Gabriel SWE

STEPANOV, Andrei MDA
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KISIEL, Jaroslaw (POL)
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VON DER OSTEN, Frederik DEN

CHAMBERS, Benedict IRL
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RUBES, Martin CZE

SHAIDA, Pavel BLR

BOCZKO, Gabor HUN

Piste 10
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Referee(s):

OCHOTORENA, Jose Luis (ESP)

BERAN, Jiri CZE

KHVOROST, Maksym UKR

BAEKELANDT, Maxime BEL

PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR

GUSTAVSSON, Christian SWE

SUKHOV, Pavel RUS

ROSLANDER, Kasper FIN
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Referee(s):

HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

RISTOSKI, Sasho MKD

SEEVE, Teemu FIN

ALIYEV, Kanan AZE

TORKILDSEN, Sturla NOR

KHODOS, Sergey RUS

HEINZER, Max SUI

LUCENAY, Jean-Michel FRA
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Referee(s):

GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

KAVVADIAS, Savvas GRE

ABAJO, Jose Luis ESP

KASE, Robin SWE

KOSTKA, Karol POL

JORGENSEN, Patrick DEN

KAUTER, Fabian SUI
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Referee(s):

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

LARSSON, Adam SWE

SALM, Juri EST

PIZZO, Paolo ITA

CHARTOVICH, Artsiom BLR

STEFFEN, Benjamin SUI

MULTERER, Niklas GER
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10:00

Referee(s):

CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

MAKAROVAS, Tomas LTU

BESKIN, Grigori ISR

ANOKHIN, Vadim RUS

BOEHM, Constantin GER

DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR

NYCZ, Mateusz POL
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10:00

Referee(s):

ROSE, Julian (GBR)

POKORNY, Richard CZE

KARUCHENKO, Dmitriy UKR

BOREL, Yannick FRA

BALENT, Uros SLO

VUORINEN, Niko FIN

NOVOSJOLOV, Nikolai EST
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10:00

Referee(s):

GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX

BARGUES, Manuel ESP

ZAWROTNIAK, Radoslaw POL

HERZBERG, Fabian GER

PRIINITS, Sten EST

HEREY, Anatoliy UKR
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Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KHODOS, Sergey RUS 6 1,00 28 10 +18 Advanced
2 KAUTER, Fabian SUI 5 1,00 24 11 +13 Advanced
3 REDLI, Andras HUN 6 1,00 23 11 +12 Advanced
4 PIZZO, Paolo ITA 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
5 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 5 0,83 29 10 +19 Advanced
6 PITRA, Pavel CZE 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
7 NIGGELER, Michele SUI 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
8 VON DER OSTEN, Frederik DEN 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
9 REIN, Stephan GER 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
10 BUZZI, Lorenzo ITA 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
11 LUCENAY, Jean-Michel FRA 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
12 IMRE, Geza HUN 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
13 BOCZKO, Gabor HUN 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
14 HEREY, Anatoliy UKR 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
15T BOREL, Yannick FRA 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
15T BOEHM, Constantin GER 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
17 BESKIN, Grigori ISR 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
18 KARUCHENKO, Dmitriy UKR 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
19 ZAWROTNIAK, Radoslaw POL 4 0,80 20 17 +3 Advanced
20 NIKISHIN, Bogdan UKR 4 0,67 25 13 +12 Advanced
21 VERWIJLEN, Bas NED 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
22 AVDEEV, Anton RUS 4 0,67 22 13 +9 Advanced
23 HEINZER, Max SUI 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
24 ALLIKA, Marno EST 4 0,67 21 13 +8 Advanced
25 JERENT, Daniel FRA 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
26 BERAN, Jiri CZE 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
27 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 4 0,67 20 14 +6 Advanced
28 SANTARELLI, Andrea ITA 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
29 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
30 KHVOROST, Maksym UKR 4 0,67 25 22 +3 Advanced
31 MIKOLAJCZAK, Krzysztof POL 4 0,67 17 14 +3 Advanced
32 RUBES, Martin CZE 4 0,67 21 19 +2 Advanced
33 TIMOCE, Andrei ROU 4 0,67 21 23 -2 Advanced
34 SALM, Juri EST 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
35 ANOKHIN, Vadim RUS 3 0,60 19 13 +6 Advanced
36 GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
37 JORGENSEN, Patrick DEN 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
38T MULTERER, Niklas GER 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
38T NYCZ, Mateusz POL 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
40 POKORNY, Richard CZE 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
41 HERZBERG, Fabian GER 3 0,60 19 21 -2 Advanced
42 ROSLANDER, Kasper FIN 3 0,50 22 17 +5 Advanced
43 GRUMIER, Gauthier FRA 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
44 TULEN, Tristan NED 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
45 PIASECKI, Bartosz NOR 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
46 GUSTAVSSON, Christian SWE 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
47 SUKHOV, Pavel RUS 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
48 LAHTINEN, Alexander FIN 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
49 BACKER, Fredrik NOR 3 0,50 18 18 0 Advanced
50 HERPE, Ido ISR 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
51 GAROZZO, Enrico ITA 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
52 SOMFAI, Peter HUN 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
53 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
54T DABIJA, Adrian ROU 3 0,50 23 26 -3 Advanced
54T ROUSEV, Rosislav BUL 3 0,50 23 26 -3 Advanced
56 ROBL, Troels Christian DEN 3 0,50 17 20 -3 Advanced
57 AREDE, Pedro POR 3 0,50 16 21 -5 Advanced
58 ROSENBERG, Gabriel SWE 3 0,50 18 24 -6 Advanced
59 ROD, Max POR 3 0,50 17 23 -6 Advanced
60 KOSTKA, Karol POL 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
61 NOVOSJOLOV, Nikolai EST 2 0,40 16 17 -1 Advanced
62 CHARTOVICH, Artsiom BLR 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
63 KASE, Robin SWE 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
64 VUORINEN, Niko FIN 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
65 STEFFEN, Benjamin SUI 2 0,40 13 19 -6 Advanced
66 KAVVADIAS, Savvas GRE 2 0,40 12 21 -9 Advanced
67 KRASIKOVAS, Tomas LTU 2 0,33 26 26 0 Advanced
68 SEEVE, Teemu FIN 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
70 MITRICA, Alin ROU 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
71 TORKILDSEN, Sturla NOR 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Eliminated
72T VAN NUNEN, David NED 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Eliminated
72T ALIYEV, Kanan AZE 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Eliminated
74 GHAZARYAN, Mikayel ARM 2 0,33 13 24 -11 Eliminated
75 ABAJO, Jose Luis ESP 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
76 BARGUES, Manuel ESP 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
77 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 1 0,20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
78 STALMAKOV, Javgenij LTU 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Eliminated
79 LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
80 SZILAGYI, Adrian Ciprian ROU 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
81 CHAMBERS, Benedict IRL 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
82 DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
83 GOLOBIC, Jan SLO 1 0,17 12 24 -12 Eliminated
84 PRIINITS, Sten EST 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
85 SHAIDA, Pavel BLR 0 0,00 17 28 -11 Eliminated
86 LIS, Daniel ISR 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
87 ZMAUC-KVAR, Ziga SLO 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
88 LARSSON, Adam SWE 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
89 MAKAROVAS, Tomas LTU 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
90 BALENT, Uros SLO 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
91 BAEKELANDT, Maxime BEL 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
92 STEPANOV, Andrei MDA 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
93 RISTOSKI, Sasho MKD 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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Ref: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

Video: KISIEL, Jaroslaw (POL)

Assist: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

Assist: KRALIK, David (SVK)

1

Finals
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Video: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

Assist: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

Assist: KISIEL, Jaroslaw (POL)

1

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

Video: KISIEL, Jaroslaw (POL)

Assist: KRALIK, David (SVK)

Assist: OSTROVSKI, Denis (EST)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KRALIK, David (SVK)

Video: FOGT, Przemyslaw (POL)

1

Ref: GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

Video: HENKELMANN, Matthias (GER)

2

Ref: KREY, Rune (NOR)

Video: DUL, Michal (POL)
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European Fencing Championships 2016
21 czerwca 2016 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BOREL, Yannick FRA 1988-11-05
2 HEINZER, Max SUI 1987-08-07
3T LUCENAY, Jean-Michel FRA 1978-04-25
3T NIKISHIN, Bogdan UKR 1980-05-29
5 VON DER OSTEN, Frederik DEN 1993-08-04
6 IMRE, Geza HUN 1974-12-23
7 BOEHM, Constantin GER 1991-08-22
8 ANOKHIN, Vadim RUS 1992-01-02
9 KHODOS, Sergey RUS 1986-07-14
10 KAUTER, Fabian SUI 1985-09-22
11 PIZZO, Paolo ITA 1983-04-04
12 NIGGELER, Michele SUI 1992-03-10
13 ZAWROTNIAK, Radoslaw POL 1981-09-02
14 ALLIKA, Marno EST 1982-02-18
15 SANTARELLI, Andrea ITA 1993-06-03
16 NYCZ, Mateusz POL 1989-02-11
17 REDLI, Andras HUN 1983-10-21
18 FREILICH, Yuval Shalom ISR 1995-01-24
19 PITRA, Pavel CZE 1988-06-25
20 REIN, Stephan GER 1988-10-19
21 BOCZKO, Gabor HUN 1977-04-01
22 BESKIN, Grigori ISR 1987-06-21
23 KARUCHENKO, Dmitriy UKR 1980-01-15
24 VERWIJLEN, Bas NED 1983-10-01
25 AVDEEV, Anton RUS 1986-09-08
26 TIMOCE, Andrei ROU 1989-04-20
27 SALM, Juri EST 1984-04-04
28 GIANNOTTE, Flavio LUX 1995-05-06
29 MULTERER, Niklas GER 1988-02-12
30 POKORNY, Richard CZE 1991-07-11
31 GAROZZO, Enrico ITA 1989-06-21
32 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 1997-02-19
33 BUZZI, Lorenzo ITA 1994-04-02
34 HEREY, Anatoliy UKR 1989-03-31
35 JERENT, Daniel FRA 1991-06-04
36 BERAN, Jiri CZE 1982-01-18
37 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 1995-07-12
38 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 1996-03-02
39 KHVOROST, Maksym UKR 1982-07-15
40 MIKOLAJCZAK, Krzysztof POL 1984-10-05
41 RUBES, Martin CZE 1996-09-16
42 JORGENSEN, Patrick DEN 1991-05-31
43 HERZBERG, Fabian GER 1988-02-02
44 ROSLANDER, Kasper FIN 1992-03-20
45 GRUMIER, Gauthier FRA 1984-05-29
46 TULEN, Tristan NED 1991-07-22
47 PIASECKI, Bartosz NOR 1986-12-09
48 GUSTAVSSON, Christian SWE 1986-05-24
49 SUKHOV, Pavel RUS 1988-05-07
50 LAHTINEN, Alexander FIN 1991-02-28
51 BACKER, Fredrik NOR 1987-12-20
52 HERPE, Ido ISR 1991-10-12
53 SOMFAI, Peter HUN 1980-04-02
54 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 1997-07-02
55 ROUSEV, Rosislav BUL 1986-08-02
56 ROBL, Troels Christian DEN 1993-03-05
57 AREDE, Pedro POR 1988-10-07
58 ROSENBERG, Gabriel SWE 1995-06-19
59 ROD, Max POR 1993-06-01
60 NOVOSJOLOV, Nikolai EST 1980-06-09
61 CHARTOVICH, Artsiom BLR 1988-12-24
62 STEFFEN, Benjamin SUI 1982-03-08
63 KAVVADIAS, Savvas GRE 1992-05-25
64 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 1995-05-25
65 KOSTKA, Karol POL 1986-05-22
66 KASE, Robin SWE 1992-03-10
67 VUORINEN, Niko FIN 1989-06-08
68 KRASIKOVAS, Tomas LTU 1984-12-04



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 SEEVE, Teemu FIN 1992-05-06
70 MITRICA, Alin ROU 1987-11-14
71 TORKILDSEN, Sturla NOR 1981-07-18
72T VAN NUNEN, David NED 1995-07-17
72T ALIYEV, Kanan AZE 1993-10-10
74 GHAZARYAN, Mikayel ARM 1987-11-22
75 ABAJO, Jose Luis ESP 1978-06-22
76 BARGUES, Manuel ESP 1995-02-23
77 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 1997-01-06
78 STALMAKOV, Javgenij LTU 1982-04-27
79 LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 1997-03-25
80 SZILAGYI, Adrian Ciprian ROU 1987-09-04
81 CHAMBERS, Benedict IRL 1967-10-07
82 DVARISKIS, Edgaras LTU 1996-09-24
83 GOLOBIC, Jan SLO 1992-04-13
84 PRIINITS, Sten EST 1987-11-10
85 SHAIDA, Pavel BLR 1989-11-15
86 LIS, Daniel ISR 1988-12-19
87 ZMAUC-KVAR, Ziga SLO 1995-06-19
88 LARSSON, Adam SWE 1977-12-12
89 MAKAROVAS, Tomas LTU 1985-09-10
90 BALENT, Uros SLO 1980-06-12
91 BAEKELANDT, Maxime BEL 1994-10-15
92 STEPANOV, Andrei MDA 1975-05-22
93 RISTOSKI, Sasho MKD 1968-04-02



European Fencing Championships 2016
21 czerwca 2016 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CIVIERO, Ambre SUI 03021987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
DELATTRE, Jeffrey BEL 26011986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DUL, Michal POL 22091985007 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
FOGT, Przemyslaw POL 02011980002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B 14091958000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1
GROSS, Gregory ISR B 09011959000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
HENKELMANN, Matthias GER B 02101972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
KISIEL, Jaroslaw POL 22051964000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KRALIK, David SVK 09021975003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
KREY, Rune NOR B 11041956000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OCHOTORENA, Jose Luis ESP 13081981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2
OSTROVSKI, Denis EST B 21111979000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
ROSE, Julian GBR 21071982003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2


